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Women / 2 / L2 s1 grp1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rhianna Shafer2010
Harbor City

8.550 8.900 8.9008.150 34.500
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Olivia Bolin2011
Harbor City

8.250 8.350 9.1258.700 34.425
2 2T 1 1 2 

2 

Olivia Moore2085
Starlight Gymnastics

7.450 8.350 8.6507.750 32.200
7 2T 6 3 3 

3 

Reagan Anderson2087
Starlight Gymnastics

7.950 8.100 8.0758.000 32.125
4 4 3 5 4 

4 

Emily Hayden2086
Starlight Gymnastics

8.000 8.050 7.4007.950 31.400
3 5T 4 9 5 

5 

Gabriella DeCesare2060
Premier - FL

7.150 7.800 8.3007.100 30.350
9 7 8 4 6T

6T

Ella Martinez2058
Premier - FL

7.250 8.050 7.6507.400 30.350
8 5T 7 7 6T

6T

Darcy Pittman2055
Premier - FL

7.550 7.200 7.2006.800 28.750
5 11 9 11 8 

8 

Kaylee Prac2054
Premier - FL

7.500 6.850 7.9506.100 28.400
6 12 11 6 9 

9 

Kyra Leverette2088
Starlight Gymnastics

5.000 7.400 7.6007.900 27.900
14 8 5 8 10 

10 

Cali Esposito2059
Premier - FL

6.150 7.250 7.3005.700 26.400
12 10 13 10 11 

11 

Ava Phillips2056
Premier - FL

6.850 6.500 6.0756.550 25.975
10 13 10 14 12 

12 

Journy Richardson2053
Premier - FL

5.750 7.350 6.3505.850 25.300
13 9 12 13 13 

13 

Trinity Perkins2057
Premier - FL

6.650 5.800 6.8004.300 23.550
11 14 14 12 14 

14 
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Women / 2 / L2 s1 grp2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Auman2122
Tampa Gymnastics

8.300 8.750 9.1009.150 35.300
4 6T 1 3 1 

1 

Amelia Edgar2222
Stars Gymnastics

8.000 9.350 9.3008.600 35.250
7T 1 7T 1 2 

2 

Charlotte West2034
Lakewood Ranch

8.550 9.050 8.7758.600 34.975
2 2 7T 6 3 

3 

Aria Amos2108
Stars Gymnastics

8.000 8.600 8.9508.800 34.350
7T 8 3 4 4 

4 

Kylie Towry2120
Tampa Gymnastics

8.250 9.000 8.5508.500 34.300
5 3 11 9 5 

5 

Alyssa Schneerer2137
TitusvilleGymnastics

7.500 8.800 9.2008.750 34.250
12T 5 4 2 6 

6 

Daisia Jackson2127
Temple Terrace

8.000 8.750 8.4758.600 33.825
7T 6T 7T 10 7 

7 

Meah Jackson2128
Temple Terrace

8.050 8.200 8.2508.700 33.200
6 9 5 12 8 

8 

Kate Skkrmetta2012
Harbor City

7.500 8.850 8.2758.550 33.175
12T 4 10 11 9 

9 

Samantha Fisher2136
TitusvilleGymnastics

7.500 8.000 8.8758.000 32.375
12T 10 12 5 10 

10 

Inara Baker2121
Tampa Gymnastics

7.700 7.250 8.6008.650 32.200
10 11 6 7 11 

11 

Olivia Demers2135
TitusvilleGymnastics

7.550 6.850 7.5007.350 29.250
11 12 14 14 12 

12 

Sasha Fairey2035
Lakewood Ranch

8.650 0.000 8.5758.825 26.050
1 13T 2 8 13 

13 

Madelyn Emrich2036
Lakewood Ranch

8.450 0.000 7.9507.900 24.300
3 13T 13 13 14 

14 
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Women / 2 / L2 s1 grp3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madilynn Baird2129
Temple Terrace

8.350 8.950 9.0509.050 35.400
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Llano2109
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 8.850 9.3508.150 35.000
1 3T 7T 1 2 

2 

Soleil Jewell2125
Tampa Gymnastics

8.500 8.900 8.6258.500 34.525
2 2 3 4 3 

3 

Kiriana Haggerty2013
Harbor City

8.150 8.750 8.8007.700 33.400
4T 5 10 3 4 

4 

Alexa Watson2124
Tampa Gymnastics

7.700 8.700 8.6008.050 33.050
8 6 9 5 5T

5T

Kiley Redfern2138
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.150 8.250 8.5008.150 33.050
4T 9 7T 7 5T

5T

Daphne Aravena2014
Harbor City

7.350 8.850 8.2258.275 32.700
12 3T 5 8 7 

7 

Micah Smith2090
Starlight Gymnastics

7.900 8.300 7.6508.225 32.075
6 8 6 9 8 

8 

Zoe Claytor2091
Starlight Gymnastics

7.400 8.350 7.4008.300 31.450
11 7 4 11 9 

9 

Olivia Bass2089
Starlight Gymnastics

7.750 7.400 7.2507.500 29.900
7 12 12 12 10 

10 

Morgan Bourquin2092
Starlight Gymnastics

7.600 7.450 7.1007.650 29.800
9T 11 11 13 11 

11 

Eva Gridley2093
Starlight Gymnastics

6.800 7.850 7.5757.200 29.425
13 10 13T 10 12 

12 

Sarah Davisson2094
Starlight Gymnastics

7.600 7.250 6.3507.200 28.400
9T 13 13T 14 13 

13 

Kira Schiavone2037
Lakewood Ranch

6.600 0.000 8.5508.550 23.700
14 14 2 6 14 

14 
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Women / 2 / L2 s1 grp4
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia McBride2130
Temple Terrace

8.600 9.250 9.3009.500 36.650
6T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Campbell Zook2123
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 9.000 8.6509.000 35.350
4T 4T 4 13 2 

2 

Moriah Emrich2042
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 8.500 8.8509.075 35.225
3 12 3 5T 3 

3 

Lauren Nyhus2040
Lakewood Ranch

8.700 9.000 9.1008.350 35.150
4T 4T 12T 2 4T

4T

Gillian Haxton2134
Temple Terrace

9.000 8.600 8.7008.850 35.150
1 11 8 11 4T

4T

Elizabeth Rutland2038
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 8.350 8.7508.925 34.875
2 13T 7 9 6 

6 

Solange Sai2110
Stars Gymnastics

8.150 9.050 9.0008.500 34.700
9 3 10 3 7 

7 

Savannah Revels2132
Temple Terrace

7.550 8.850 8.6759.450 34.525
12 7T 2 12 8 

8 

Aitana Munoz-Odriozola2126
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 8.700 8.7758.350 34.425
6T 9 12T 8 9 

9 

Isabella Yepez2131
Temple Terrace

7.400 9.100 8.9508.950 34.400
13 2 5T 4 10 

10 

Paige DeCastro2139
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.200 8.350 8.8508.950 34.350
8 13T 5T 5T 11 

11 

Isabella Hernandez2133
Temple Terrace

7.800 8.850 8.7258.700 34.075
10 7T 9 10 12 

12 

McKenna Ware2015
Harbor City

7.200 8.975 8.8508.475 33.500
14 6 11 5T 13 

13 

Brynna Hough2041
Lakewood Ranch

7.650 8.650 8.0008.350 32.650
11 10 12T 14 14 

14 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Temple Terrace 2S 108.550 25.950 27.300 28.000 27.300
11 1 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics 2S 106.025 25.800 26.900 26.800 26.525
42 2 2

3 Harbor City 2S 104.275 24.950 26.725 25.725 26.875
33 3 4

4 TitusvilleGymnastics 2S 102.075 23.900 25.400 25.850 26.925
24 4 3

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2013 Aloha 
Meet Results
Sep 7-8, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 9/7/2013 2:04:48 PM

Women / 2 / L2 s2 grp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kira Merrell2001
ACE - Daytona

8.800 9.250 9.6009.300 36.950
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madelyn Losee2043
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.000 9.2008.750 35.950
3 2T 2 3T 2 

2 

Samantha Rios2115
TAG USA

9.100 9.000 9.2758.400 35.775
2 2T 4 2 3 

3 

Gianna Perez2113
TAG USA

9.150 8.500 8.8508.675 35.175
1 5 3 5 4 

4 

Veronica Jimenez2111
TAG USA

8.550 8.850 8.8008.200 34.400
5 4 6 6 5 

5 

Ayla Mark2112
TAG USA

8.450 8.450 9.2008.250 34.350
6 6T 5 3T 6 

6 

Almari Hennes2070
South Florida

7.850 8.350 8.2006.700 31.100
8 8 10 7 7 

7 

Zoe Yahraus2071
South Florida

8.050 7.800 7.8007.000 30.650
7 9 8 8 8 

8 

Hailey Landrum2016
LaFleur's Largo

7.050 7.350 6.8007.150 28.350
9 10 7 10 9 

9 

Rylee Ward2061
Premier - FL

6.800 6.750 7.6506.850 28.050
10 11 9 9 10 

10 

Rachel Baker2018
LaFleur's Largo

0.000 8.450 0.0000.000 8.450
11 6T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 grp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Corin Mohammadbhoy2045
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.300 9.3259.200 36.575
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Rilyn Ferber2046
Lakewood Ranch

8.700 9.050 8.9008.850 35.500
3 2 3T 3 2 

2 

Allie Thompson2044
Lakewood Ranch

7.350 8.850 9.0759.300 34.575
12 3 1 2 3T

3T

Alani Bottom2002
ACE - Daytona

9.000 8.000 8.7258.850 34.575
1 8 3T 5T 3T

3T

Paige Greenberg2114
TAG USA

8.000 8.400 8.6257.950 32.975
5T 5 6T 7 5 

5 

Ava Pitre-Salem2072
South Florida

7.850 8.650 8.7257.450 32.675
7 4 8T 5T 6 

6 

Anna Loope2021
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 7.700 8.1007.950 32.250
4 10T 6T 8 7 

7 

Kadin Allen2063
Premier - FL

8.000 7.350 8.7508.050 32.150
5T 12 5 4 8 

8 

Nadyne Rodriguez2062
Premier - FL

7.700 7.900 8.0007.150 30.750
8 9 11 9 9 

9 

Kaylee Mascherino2019
LaFleur's Largo

7.600 7.700 7.9007.450 30.650
10 10T 8T 10 10 

10 

Faith Zima2020
LaFleur's Largo

7.650 8.300 7.2507.200 30.400
9 6 10 11 11 

11 

Sophie Liotti2073
South Florida

7.550 8.200 7.0006.700 29.450
11 7 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 grp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emilie McKenna2047
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.400 9.4009.350 37.250
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Murray2003
ACE - Daytona

8.800 9.350 9.2509.200 36.600
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Chloe Simmons2074
South Florida

8.050 8.400 8.6508.600 33.700
8 7T 3 5 3 

3 

Felicity King2076
South Florida

7.850 8.750 8.6258.450 33.675
9 4 4 6 4 

4 

Cassandra Moyer2024
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 8.800 8.7257.250 33.275
4T 3 11 3 5 

5 

Lindee Rappaport2065
Premier - FL

8.500 8.550 8.3007.750 33.100
4T 6 8 8 6 

6 

Kristina Cavill2023
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.650 8.0757.400 32.825
3 5 10 9 7 

7 

Devon Swartz2022
LaFleur's Largo

8.200 8.100 8.0007.900 32.200
7 9 6T 10 8 

8 

Kristina Krikke2075
South Florida

7.600 8.400 7.4507.900 31.350
10 7T 6T 12 9 

9 

Jade Profita2067
Premier - FL

8.450 6.850 8.6757.200 31.175
6 11 12 4 10 

10 

Kira Beaudin2066
Premier - FL

5.400 7.450 8.3758.000 29.225
12 10 5 7 11 

11 

Alix Weiss2064
Premier - FL

7.000 6.700 7.5007.600 28.800
11 12 9 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 grp4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Apgar2048
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.200 9.0508.900 36.000
2T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Elyse Skoumal2079
South Florida

8.850 9.150 9.1758.700 35.875
2T 2 2 1 2 

2 

Peyton Martin2004
ACE - Daytona

8.200 9.100 8.9007.900 34.100
6 3 5T 5 3 

3 

Julie Stalbird2025
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 8.300 9.0257.900 34.075
2T 9T 5T 3 4 

4 

Megan Bishop2027
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 9.050 8.9507.550 34.050
5 4 7 4 5 

5 

Lila McMorris2026
LaFleur's Largo

8.000 8.600 8.8008.200 33.600
7T 7 4 6 6 

6 

Ashley VanDerzee2077
South Florida

7.850 8.750 8.6008.300 33.500
9 6 3 7 7 

7 

Desiray Stalowski2078
South Florida

9.025 8.800 7.6007.500 32.925
1 5 8T 12 8 

8 

Allison Carrigan2096
Starlight Gymnastics

8.000 8.450 7.9007.350 31.700
7T 8 10T 9 9 

9 

Audriana Palmer2098
Starlight Gymnastics

7.500 8.300 7.8757.500 31.175
11 9T 8T 10 10 

10 

Elise Habres2095
Starlight Gymnastics

7.600 8.200 7.8006.650 30.250
10 11 12 11 11 

11 

Jasmine Bryant2097
Starlight Gymnastics

7.450 6.100 8.1507.350 29.050
12 12 10T 8 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 grp5
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Stowe2049
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.100 8.8508.850 36.050
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Natalie Ripley2117
TAG USA

8.500 9.300 9.0008.100 34.900
4 1 4T 1 2 

2 

Alexandra Montgomery2116
TAG USA

8.900 9.150 8.7507.750 34.550
2 2 9 3 3 

3 

Ashley Bouthillet2101
Starlight Gymnastics

8.300 9.050 8.2758.200 33.825
6 4 3 6 4 

4 

Jocelyn Ripley2118
TAG USA

7.900 9.000 8.5008.100 33.500
10 5 4T 5 5 

5 

Olivia Rudd2028
LaFleur's Largo

8.150 8.750 8.2508.000 33.150
8 7 6 7 6 

6 

Ellie Lawton2081
South Florida

8.350 8.850 7.7507.950 32.900
5 6 7 10 7 

7 

Madeline Sischo2068
Premier - FL

7.950 7.300 8.7258.375 32.350
9 11 2 4 8 

8 

Camryn Kelly2029
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 8.500 8.0507.100 32.300
3 8 11 8 9 

9 

Kailee Cudd2080
South Florida

8.200 7.700 7.5007.450 30.850
7 9 10 11 10 

10 

Sophia Prudencio2100
Starlight Gymnastics

7.000 7.450 7.9007.800 30.150
12 10 8 9 11 

11 

Josephine McKinstry2099
Starlight Gymnastics

7.100 7.000 7.1506.500 27.750
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 grp6
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelly McKeithen2050
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.400 9.2509.350 36.750
3 1 1 4 1 

1 

Valentina Mesa2119
TAG USA

8.900 9.250 9.3758.800 36.325
1 2 3 1T 2 

2 

Claire Maag2051
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.100 9.0508.550 35.500
2 4 6T 6 3 

3 

Grace Lowe2223
ACE - Daytona

8.350 8.900 9.3758.750 35.375
5T 5 4 1T 4 

4 

Bree Elliott2006
ACE - Daytona

8.350 9.150 9.2758.550 35.325
5T 3 6T 3 5 

5 

Alana McLoughlin2005
ACE - Daytona

8.300 8.700 9.2008.950 35.150
7 7 2 5 6 

6 

Sage Macey2103
Starlight Gymnastics

8.400 8.850 8.3008.250 33.800
4 6 8 9 7 

7 

Raquel Mendoza2082
South Florida

8.100 8.500 8.3758.700 33.675
9T 9T 5 8 8 

8 

Lauren Cook2030
LaFleur's Largo

8.200 8.500 8.2508.000 32.950
8 9T 10 10 9 

9 

Kailie McGriff2031
LaFleur's Largo

7.700 8.250 8.4757.950 32.375
12 11 11T 7 10 

10 

Caroline Pereda2102
Starlight Gymnastics

8.100 8.550 7.5008.200 32.350
9T 8 9 12 11 

11 

Lauren Fauss2104
Starlight Gymnastics

7.750 7.800 8.0507.950 31.550
11 12 11T 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 s2 grp7
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marina Webster2007
ACE - Daytona

9.050 8.950 9.5009.050 36.550
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Keira Jackson2052
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 9.350 8.9008.800 36.125
1 1 4 4 2 

2 

Sarah Byrnes2009
ACE - Daytona

8.550 8.850 9.2259.200 35.825
4 3 1 2 3 

3 

Kayla Horvath2008
ACE - Daytona

8.600 8.400 9.1508.950 35.100
3 7T 3 3 4 

4 

Shannon Powell2069
Premier - FL

7.750 8.050 8.4508.450 32.700
9T 9T 5 5 5 

5 

Leah Bishop2033
LaFleur's Largo

8.150 8.750 8.0507.550 32.500
5T 4T 8T 7T 6 

6 

Lauren Faria2032
LaFleur's Largo

8.000 8.750 8.1507.550 32.450
7 4T 8T 6 7 

7 

Sara Saloum2105
Starlight Gymnastics

8.150 8.050 7.8007.850 31.850
5T 9T 6 9 8 

8 

Lydia Langston2107
Starlight Gymnastics

7.250 8.700 8.0507.450 31.450
11 6 11 7T 9 

9 

Ashlyn Williams2106
Starlight Gymnastics

7.950 7.700 7.4007.800 30.850
8 11 7 10 10 

10 

Taylor Krikke2084
South Florida

7.100 8.400 6.9007.500 29.900
12 7T 10 11 11 

11 

Kyla Diaz2083
South Florida

7.750 7.350 6.4007.400 28.900
9T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1,2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE - Daytona 2M 110.775 26.850 27.750 27.700 28.475
12 1 1

2 TAG USA 2M 108.575 27.150 27.700 25.875 27.850
21 2 3

3 South Florida 2M 105.575 26.225 26.800 26.000 26.550
33 3 2
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 1,2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 2L 111.550 27.425 28.150 28.000 27.975
11 1 1

2 LaFleur's Largo 2L 103.775 26.200 26.600 24.200 26.775
22 2T 4

3 Starlight Gymnastics 2L 101.450 24.850 26.600 24.775 25.225
44 2T 3

4 Premier - FL 2L 100.625 24.950 24.650 24.875 26.150
33 4 2

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


	2013alohalevel2
	MEET_Women_S1_L2_AL2s1grp1
	MEET_Women_S1_L2_AL2s1grp2
	MEET_Women_S1_L2_AL2s1grp3
	MEET_Women_S1_L2_AL2s1grp4
	TEAM_Women_S1_L2_Small

	MEET_Women_S2_L2_AL2s2grp1
	MEET_Women_S2_L2_AL2s2grp2
	MEET_Women_S2_L2_AL2s2grp3
	MEET_Women_S2_L2_AL2s2grp4
	MEET_Women_S2_L2_AL2s2grp5
	MEET_Women_S2_L2_AL2s2grp6
	MEET_Women_S2_L2_AL2s2grp7
	levl 2 med
	TEAM_Women_S1,2_L2_large

